

## PURCHASE ORDER

## MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT OF GLORIA

Municipal Government of Gloria, Oriental Mindoro		Project Reference Number: 2022-001-110			
		Supply and Delivery of Materials for the Improvement of General Administrative Buildings and Support Facilities – Repair of Plaza Stage			
Name of the Projects: Plaza Stage		Location of the Projects: Plaza Stage			
Supplier: <b>CUSTODIO ENTERPRISES</b>	P.O. No.: <b>2022-001-105</b>	Date: <b>MAR 08 2022</b>			
Address: <b>Kawit, Gloria, Oriental Mindoro</b>	Mode of Procurement: <b>Public Bidding</b>	PR No./s: <b>2022-001-110</b>			
TIN:	ITB No: <b>2022-006</b>				
Name of the Project/s: <b>Supply and Delivery of Materials for the Improvement of General Administrative Buildings and Support Facilities – Repair of Plaza Stage</b>	Location of the Project/s <b>Plaza Stage</b>				
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:					
Place of Delivery: <b>Plaza Stage</b>	Delivery Term: <b>30 days</b>	Payment Term: <b>after delivery and inspection</b>			
Date of Delivery:					
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	bags	Cement	20	290.00	5,800.00
2	m <sup>3</sup>	3/4 Stone	3	600.00	1,800.00
3	m <sup>3</sup>	Sand Finish	2	550.00	1,100.00
4	pcs.	D-Form Bar 16mm	10	450.00	4,500.00
5	pcs.	D-Form Bar 12mm	12	285.00	3,420.00
6	pcs.	D-Form Bar 10mm	6	205.00	1,230.00
7	kls.	Tie Wire #16	3	90.00	270.00
8	pcs.	Sawali Bamboo 4 x 8	30	1,750.00	52,500.00
9	pcs.	2 x 2 x 12 Good lumber	80	220.00	17,600.00
10	pcs.	1½ x ½ Edging/S4S	70	200.00	14,000.00
11	kls.	Common Nail #2	5	90.00	450.00
12	kls.	Common Nail #3	3	90.00	270.00
13	kls.	Common Nail #1	2	90.00	180.00
14	pcs.	Bamboo - Long	20	180.00	3,600.00
15	pcs.	G.I. Pipe 6" - S40	4	14,000.00	56,000.00
16	pc.	G.I. Pipe 3" - S20	1	2,430.00	2,430.00
17	pcs.	Angle Bar 3 x ¼	24	2,200.00	52,800.00
18	pcs.	Angle Bar 2 x ¼	48	1,200.00	57,600.00
19	pcs.	Angle Bar 3/16	25	1,020.00	25,500.00
20	pcs.	2 x 3 x 1.5 C-purlins	24	600.00	14,400.00
21	kls.	Welding Rod	30	100.00	3,000.00
22	gal.	Epoxy Primer	10	850.00	8,500.00
23	gal.	Lacquer Thinner	2	400.00	800.00
24	pcs.	.04mm Long span 4.80m	18	380.00	6,840.00
25	pcs.	.05mm Wall Flushing 48"	25	1,150.00	28,750.00
26	pcs.	.04mm Box Gutter 24" Stainless	8	1,250.00	10,000.00
27	pcs.	Texscrew	600	3.00	1,800.00
28	tube	Sealant	4	200.00	800.00
29	boxes	Revits	2	350.00	700.00
30	pcs.	Paint Brush 4"	2	120.00	240.00